Dr.B.K.Kumaraswamy Prashidi Award Fund - 140050456670 -10 3,03,142

7. Karnataka Bank for Best Banking Agriculturist Award Fund - 20300321 5,26,420

8. Dr. K . M Harinikumar -Hombale Samhitha Harinikumar Krishi 2,05,397
Madhyama Mithra Prashasthi - 140084764128-5

Total (A) 30,51,072
                        (Thirty lakhs fifty one thousand seventy two only)

Schedule for Fixed Deposits as on 31.3.2024

1 Canara Bank - FD NO - 140081193083 - 2 15,16,697

2 Canara Bank  - FD NO - 140084764128 - 4 11,82,553

3 Canara Bank - FD NO - 140084764128 - 6 8,92,286

4 Canara Bank - FD NO - 140110167214 - 2 10,23,351

[...]

12 Canara Bank - FD NO - 145000166750 - 1 21,40,971

13 Canara Bank - FD NO - 2737401000478 / 179 53,527

14 State Bank of  India - 41829026488 2,12,534

15 State Bank of  India - 41829034658 3,82,500

16 State Bank of  India - 41829032209 1,32,833

Total (B) 2,85,65,497

(Two Crore Eighty Five Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Four Hundred And Ninety Seven Only)

GRAND TOTAL  (A+B) 3,16,16,569

(Three Crore Sixteen Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred And Sixty Nine Only)

sd/-
President

sd/-
Secretary

sd/-
Treasurer

sd/-
Chartered Accountant

BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

SL NO RECEIPTS AMOUNT SL NO PAYMENTS AMOUNT

1 Building Rent 70,00,000 1 Electricity Charges 22,00,000

2 Hall Rent 12,00,000 2 Telephone & Internet Charges 30,000